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(3.66 to 42.5 Tons)(3.66 to 42.5 Tons)(3.66 to 42.5 Tons)

Sabro water-cooled  self-contained  air  conditioners  are single packaged air conditioners. 
These units are factory charged, properly tested and internally wired for rapid installation.

-ing, electric supply, drain connection & cooling tower piping system.

inside building either in a plant room or directly inside 

condendser shell, evaporator coil, evaporator fan & motor and all other necessary electrical as

These units are designed to provide maximum efficiency at tropical conditions.

The only work required at installation site is to mount the unit at place, connect the Duct-

These units are designed for installation
the building either in a plant room or directly in conditioned space. The unit consists of compressor,

well refrigeration controls which are equipped with  accessories.

If requird, the units can be provided with electric duct heater as an optional feature 
arrangements in supply ducting.

ON DEMAND, Larger Capacity Models are Available.

WCP Models Series
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WCP Models Series
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Due  to  continuous  improvement  in  our  products,  specs  may  change  without  notice.

510000 128463

MODEL  COMP. 

HP 
COMPRESSOR 

TYPE 
AIR  FLOW  RATE 

CFM 
COOLING CAPACITY 

BTU/HR                                      KCAL/HR 

 040-S  1x4.0 Hermetic Scroll 1200 44000 11095 

 050-S
 

1x5.0
 

Hermetic Scroll
 

1500
 

57000
 

14358
 

 060-S
 

1x6.0
 

Hermetic Scroll
 

1800
 

63500
 

15995
 

080 -S
 

1x8.0
 

Hermetic Scroll
 

2400
 

87500
 

22040
 

080 -D
 

2x4.0
 

Hermetic Scroll
 

2300
 

88000
 

22166
 

100 -D
 

2x5.0
 

Hermetic Scroll
 

3000
 

114000
 

28715
 

120 -D
 

2x6.0
 

Hermetic Scroll
 

3600
 

127000
 

31990
 

160 -S

 

1x16

 

Hermetic Scroll

 

4800

 

166500

 

41940

 

160 -D

 

2x8.0

 

Hermetic Scroll

 

4900

 

170500

 

42947

 

200-D

 

2x10

 

Hermetic Scroll

 

6500

 

226000

 

56927

 

240 -D

 

2x12

 

Hermetic Scroll

 

7500

 

259000

 

65239

 

320 -D

 

2x16

 

Hermetic Scroll

 

9500

 

334000

 

84131

 

370 -D

 

21+16

 

Hermetic Scroll

 

11000

 

385000

 

96977

       

420 -D

 

2x21

 

Hermetic Scroll

 

12500

 

433000

 

109068

 

480 -T

 

3x16

 

Hermetic Scroll

 

14500

 

498000

 

125441

 

500 -D

 

2x25

 

Hermetic Scroll

 

15000

   

 Capacities  are  based  on, evaporator air  in temp. at 80°F db(26.7°C), 67°F wb(19.5°C) & condenser water in temp 85°F db(29.4°C)  

comfort zone 
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essential every day
www.sabrotechnology.com
TEL: +92 51 4433006 

contact@sabro.com.pk

    good quality service
Longer product life

honesty, integrity

Sabro... 
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